Ergebnis — Dresdner Kinder- und Jugend Vergleichswettkampf
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Edgar Hallbauer
Kolja Kuhne
Lennard Kulke
Moritz Bellmann
Roman Jank
Arjen Gierens
Alexander Gratz
Johannes Treppe
Finn Anders

Lisa Léhning
Selma Grismajer
Wilma Langer

Tsvitana Svodkovska

Vlada Svodkovska
Selma Loffler
Johanna Gottfried
Martha Daneck
Fiene Reifmann
Anne Daneck
Emma Ruhe
Rosalie Kocsis
Louise Kuhn

Emil Sauoe

Karl Rudolf Jobke
Ben Barchfeld
Aiko Klein
Raphael Starz
Simon Thomas
Benjamin Haag
Jakob Heidecke
Raphael Kunckel
Yegor Bieliakov

Selma Drechsler
Mathilda Klotz
Fenja Luxath
Lisbeth Hirsch
Antonia Pompe
Emma Barthel

Hannah Moraweck

Gretl Richter
Maylin Baier
Matilda Treppe

Johanna Wiedenfeld

Merle Richter
Julia Gudow
Charlotte Hacker
Lotte Richter

(9/9)

SV Robotron Dresden

USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden

Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

(13/14)

USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

(10/10)

SV Robotron Dresden

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

(10/12)
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden

Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

(8/11)

Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden

Zeit

16:34
25:48
25:48
28:16
34:03
34:31
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
15:25
18:46
19:48
20:49
21:25
21:38
23:36
25:20
26:11
27:50
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

18:03
19:00
19:30
21:55
29:05
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
17:05
18:09
21:35
22:45
24:13
27:15
29:21
32:47
1:45:42
Fehlst.

Zeit

13:53
14:51
22:05
22:45
23:42

RiickstandZeit verloren

+9:14
+9:14
+11:42
+17:29
+17:57

RiickstandZeit verloren

+3:21
+4:23
+5:24
+6:00
+6:13
+8:11
+9:55
+10:46
+12:25

RiickstandZeit verloren

+0:57
+1:27
+3:52
+11:02

RiickstandZeit verloren

+1:04
+4:30
+5:40
+7:08
+10:10
+12:16
+15:42
+88:37

RiickstandZeit verloren

+0:58
+8:12
+8:52
+9:49

02:10
04:48
03:45
06:16
11:51
08:50

00:00
02:29
00:50
02:36
02:28
04:39
05:29
03:57
07:01
08:43

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
03:10

01:07
00:00
02:54
00:00
00:48
04:46
05:30
09:47
03:39

00:00
02:04
02:27
04:46
06:44
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Lotta Kaaridinen
Katharina Eitlerova
Adele Grismajer

Gustav Bader
Marius Lange
Konrad Griinig
Moritz Groflmann
Kurt Jobke

Emil Fritsche
Jonas Jurk

Otto Kaaridinen
Anton Bellmann
Valentin Glockner
Moritz Kretschmer
Felix Gaitzsch
Louis Fercho
Theodor Herr
Ben-Levi Rummelt

Jannika Wetzel
Greta Pompe
Emilia Wetzel
Alissa Schneider
Anika Hertzschuch

Jakob Drechsler
Lennart Muhlstadt
Georg Balla
Niklas Wetzel
Tomas Schafer
Oliver Petzold
Hendryk Wetzel
Aleksey Schwenn
Niklas Heinrich
Arthur Klotz
Josua Lennartz
Richard Gey

Carl Packenius
Hrijri Svodkovski
Matti ReiBmann
David Blume

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

(151 15)

Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

(515)

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

(16 / 20)

Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
ESV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

25:30
39:03
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
12:36
14:20
14:41
14:59
16:21
16:59
18:53
18:55
20:17
23:57
25:45
31:04
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit

17:55
18:02
19:06
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
16:16
17:03
18:00
18:27
18:52
18:59
19:18
22:03
22:24
25:59
27:20
29:49
38:45
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

+11:37
+25:10

RiickstandZeit verloren

+1:44
+2:05
+2:23
+3:45
+4:23
+6:17
+6:19
+7:41
+11:21
+13:09
+18:28

RiickstandZeit verloren

+0:07
+1:11

RiickstandZeit verloren

+0:47
+1:44
+2:11
+2:36
+2:43
+3:02
+5:47
+6:08
+9:43
+11:04
+13:33
+22:29

06:16
18:20

00:00
00:00
00:48
01:36
00:51
01:03
02:25
03:18
03:39
07:54
06:50
14:21

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
03:05
00:00
00:00
04:55
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